10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 34 Bayanlar, 100m Karisik 20 yas ve blyukler
3.05.2019 Sonuglar
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 70 - 74 2:46.97 RABIA SEVIL GEMICIOGLU MARMARIS 18.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 65 - 69 2:36.44 Rabia Sevil GEMICIOGLU Lefkose (CYP) 28.03.2015
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 60 - 64 1:41.26  Niket TURHAN TUREL MARMARIS ~ 18.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 55 - 59 1:40.89 Rubab SENKAL Marmaris/MUGLA 4.06.2011
Masterlar 25m Rekorlar 50 - 54 1:23.74 Yesim OZDOYURAN MARMARIS 18.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 45 - 49 1:16.83  Viktoriya UCUNCU MARMARIS 18.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 40 - 44 1:17.22  Viktoriya UCUNCU Marmaris/MUGLA 20.05.2016
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 35 - 39 1:16.92 Ozge TUGA Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2015
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 30 - 34 1:16.74 Dilara DEMIREL Marmaris/MUGLA 19.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 25 - 29 1:13.52 Aysegiil EMIR MARMARIS 18.05.2018
Puanlar: DSV Masters 19
Sira Age Time Derece

70 - 74 yaslari arasi

1. Breda MCNAMARA
2. Rabia Sevil GEMiCIOGLU

60 - 64 yaslari arasi

Niiket TURHAN

Nesrin Olgun ARSLAN
Geraldine KEANE
Stikriye OZ

pPoNPE

55 - 59 yaslari arasi

1. Jasna GURBUZ
YENIi TURKIYE REKORU

2. Edmeia ONEDA KHAN
3. Zehra AKARPINAR
4. Manuela COSAR
5. Esin SAY
50 - 54 yaslari arasi

Anne MULCAIR
Ayse Idil GIRITLIOGLU
Elif SHANAHAN
Zimriit ANAR

Askim Sedef ARISOY

agrwnE

45

49 yaslari arasi

Bahar ATAMER
Emine AKSOY ASIT
Konguy SiVRIOGLU
Selis ONEL

Kadriye KARAKUS
Aynur NESIN

Ebru TURUN

Guzin TEOMAN

©ONOoOTA~LONE

72  Limerick Masters
72  Galatasaray

63 Galatasaray

62 Adana G.S.K.

64 Limerick Masters
61 Ferdi

56 Ferdi

58 Limerick Masters
56  Uskudar Su Sporlari
57 Han Batur

56  lzmir Yizme lhtisas S.K.

51 Limerick Masters
52  Istanbul Enka S.K.
54  Limerick Masters

50 Izmir Ylzme lhtisas S.K.

51 Ith S.K.

45  Galatasaray
48  Marathon Masters
49  Sdc Yiizme S.K.

45  Odti S.K.

46  Ferdi

46  Eskisehir S.S.K.
48  1t0 S.K.

45  Ferdi

2:17.63 222
2:50.09 117
1:45.73 418
2:01.04 278
2:1845 186
2:19.98 180
1:34.69 499
1:4429 374
1:47.98 337
1:49.78 320
2:10.90 189
1:25.58 525
1:26.60 507
1:37.93 350
2:01.23 184
2:1468 134
1:20.14 645
1:3421 397
1:45.84 280
1:53.24 228
1:5435 222
2:00.62 189
2:00.75 188
2:08.76 155
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10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 34, Bayanlar, 100m Karisik, 45 - 49 yaslari arasi

Sira Age Time Derece
9. Dilek NAYIR 46 Istanbul Anadolu S.K. 2:20.01 121

40 - 44 yagslari arasi

1. Pinar ARPINAR AVSAR 40 Odtu S.K. 1:15.26 742
YENIi TURKIYE REKORU
2. Defne ARCAN ICOZU 42  B.B. Bodrumspor 1:33.71 384

35 - 39 yaslari arasi

1. Ozge TUGA 39  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 1:19.06 586
2. Elif Delve BASER CAN 39 Galatasaray 1:19.92 567
3. Tansu ARKUN 38 Heybeliada S.S.K. 1:31.07 383
4. SabaBASOGLU 38  Uskidar Su Sporlari 1:4487 251
30 - 34 yaslari arasi
1. ryna BOLSHAKOVA 33 No Stars Swim Club 1:05.68 961
2. Aysegul EMIR 30 Atletico 1:13.48 686
YENI TURKIYE REKORU
3. Imge OSMANAGAOGLU 31  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 1:27.98 400
4. Deniz BEYENAL 33  Sakarya Yizme Kuliibu 1:40.09 271
25 - 29 yaslari arasi
1. 1pek YALKI 25 Ith S.K. 1:08.25 816
YENI TURKIYE REKORU
2. Melis KAPLAN 28 Ith S.K. 1:21.32 482
3. Melis GULENAY 26 Turkcell S.K. 1:22.33 465
4. Vahide Nazar YENGUNER 29 Adana Yukselis S .K. 1:49.33 198
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